
24/7
Support

Offers
Promos

Router
Rentals

Phone
Services

Video
Services

250
Mbps*

1 
Gbps*

2.5 
Gbps*

3Wave

Advanced Stream

Beehive Broadband

Brigham.net

CentraCom

ConnectFast

ETS Telco

Fastel

Fibernet

Fusion Networks

InfoWest

Intellipop

Miles Broadband

Rise Broadband

Senawave

Sumo Fiber

Voonami

WiFi Pros

XMission

ISP Name

ISP COMPARISON CHART

*This price is the ISP’s service price and does not include the $30 infrastructure fee that is charged by UTOPIA Fiber

$39.00

$37.00

$38.95

$34.95

$34.95

$35.00

$39.99

$39.95

$35.00

$35.00

$39.95

$39.00

$40.00

$37.00

$39.95

$34.95

$38.00

$41.00

$48.00

$55.00

$53.95

$54.95

$43.95

$39.95

$45.00

$54.99

$53.95

$45.00

$48.00
Economy: $43.95
Premium: $51.95

$54.00

$54.00

$48.00

$49.95

$48.95

$48.00

$54.00

$66.00

$69.00

$69.95
$75.95

$65.00

$69.95

$67.00

$75.00

$66.95

$68.95

$68.00

$69.00

$65.00


