

## ISP COMPARISON CHART



ISP Name	24/7 Support	Router Rentals	Phone Services	Video Services	250 Mbps*	1 Gbps*	2.5 Gbps*	Offers Promos
3Wave	8	8	8	8	\$39.00	\$48.00	\$66.00	•
Advanced Stream	8	8	<b>Ø</b>	<b>Ø</b>	\$37.00	\$55.00	\$69.00	<b>Ø</b>
Beehive Broadband	<b>Ø</b>	<b>Ø</b>	<b>Ø</b>	<b>Ø</b>	\$38.95	\$53.95	\$69.95	<b>Ø</b>
Brigham.net	8	<b>②</b>	<b>Ø</b>	<b>Ø</b>	\$34.95	\$54.95	\$75.95	<b>Ø</b>
CentraCom	<b>Ø</b>	<b>Ø</b>	0	<b>Ø</b>	\$34.95	\$43.95	\$65.00	<b>Ø</b>
ConnectFast	8	8	8	8	8	\$39.95	8	8
ETS Telco	8	<b>Ø</b>	8	8	\$35.00	\$45.00	\$65.00	8
Fastel	8	8	<b>Ø</b>	8	\$39.99	\$54.99	8	<b>Ø</b>
Fibernet	<b>Ø</b>	8	8	8	\$39.95	\$53.95	8	<b>Ø</b>
Fusion Networks	8	<b>Ø</b>	8	8	\$35.00	\$45.00	8	8
InfoWest	<b>Ø</b>	<b>Ø</b>	<b>Ø</b>	8	\$35.00	\$48.00	8	8
Intellipop	<b>Ø</b>	<b>Ø</b>	8	8	\$39.95	Economy: \$43.95 Premium: \$51.95	\$69.95	<b>Ø</b>
Miles Broadband	<b>Ø</b>	8	8	8	\$39.00	\$54.00	\$67.00	<b>Ø</b>
Rise Broadband	8	8	<b>Ø</b>	8	\$40.00	\$54.00	8	<b>Ø</b>
Senawave	<b>Ø</b>	<b>Ø</b>	<b>Ø</b>	8	\$37.00	\$48.00	\$75.00	8
Sumo Fiber	<b>Ø</b>	<b>Ø</b>	<b>Ø</b>	<b>Ø</b>	\$39.95	\$49.95	\$66.95	<b>Ø</b>
Voonami	<b>Ø</b>	8	<b>Ø</b>	8	\$34.95	\$48.95	\$68.95	<b>Ø</b>
WiFi Pros	8	<b>Ø</b>	0	8	\$38.00	\$48.00	\$68.00	8
XMission	<b>O</b>	<b>Ø</b>	<b>Ø</b>	8	\$41.00	\$54.00	\$69.00	<b>Ø</b>